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WALKING THE WAY TO HEALTH 
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“One  Step  at  a Time”                   Kendal & Staveley

 (Registered Charity no. 1120833)
Free,  short  walks   led  by Trained  Volunteer  Leaders

Do come and join us on any or all of the following health walks:

EVERYONE  WELCOME!!

	MAY 2009
	WALK
	TIME
	START PLACE

	Tues 5 May
	Canal
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 7 May
	Carus Green
	11.15am
	Carus Green Golf Club (LA9 6EB)    

	Tues 12 May
	Gooseholme
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 14 May
	Rothay Ramble
	11.00am
	Rydal Road Car Park, Ambleside (LA22 9AN)

	Tues 19 May
	Castle Field
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 21 May
	Riverside
	11.00am
	Market Place, Kendal (LA9  4TP  )

	Tues 26 May
	Romney 
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 28 May
	Serpentine Woods*
	11.00am
	Peppercorn Lane Car Park, Kendal (LA9 5AF)

	JUNE 2009
	WALK
	TIME
	START PLACE

	Tues 2 June
	Castle Field
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 4 June
	Staveley
	11.15am
	Wilf’s Café,Mill Yard, Staveley (LA8 9LR)

	Tues 9 June
	Gooseholme
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 11 June
	Rothay Ramble
	11.00am
	Rydal Road Car Park, Ambleside (LA22 9AN)

	Tues 16 June
	Romney
	11.00am
	lakes leisure ,Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 18 June
	Dallam
	11.00am
	Market Square, Milnthorpe (LA7 7QA )

	Tues 23 June
	Canal
	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal (LA9 7HX)

	Thurs 25 June
	School Knott Fell**
	11.00am
	Limethwaite Road, opposite  

‘The Happy Shopper’ (LA23 2BQ)
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Tues 30 June
	Gooseholme


	11.00am
	lakes leisure, Kendal   (LA9 7HX)


*More  strenuous,  includes  uphill walking  and  uneven  ground  

       All walks are up to 1.5 miles except the Dallam walk, which is approximately 2miles

                                          Staveley, Rothay and Sedgwick walks are approximately 3miles.  

**School Knott Walk is a mini fell walk, uphill, rough and challenging terrain-approximately 3 miles.

         Stagecoach 555 bus service can be used for Dallam, Rothay and Staveley walks

   Stagecoach 45 departs from Stricklandgate Kendal at 10.50am and stops outside Carus Green Golf Club

Walking  is  a  simple,  enjoyable,  yet  highly effective  exercise 

suitable  for all ages  & abilities.

Regular  walking  helps  you  to manage   your  weight,

reduce  stress,  keep  your  heart  strong,                                        

improve  your  muscle  and  bone  strength.

Walking  makes   you  feel  good!   Walking   is  fun!

For  further information & programmes  please  phone-

 Walking the Way to Health - 01539 790154  or lakes leisure - 01539 729511

E-mail :  walks4healthkendal@yahoo.co.uk or view websites  www.lakesleisure.org.uk and  www.whi.org.uk 
Supported by: Age Concern England, Carus Green Golf Club, Cumbria County Council, Frieda Scott Charitable Trust,

 Lake District Sustainable Development Fund, lakes leisure Kendal, Natural England, South Lakes Housing, Union Lodge no 129 Kendal,

 Westmorland Heart & Soul Cardiac Support Society
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